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Term 1, 2025 - Friday Night Games · Girls Friendly 14's

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

MAC 1 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 07 Feb 2025 19:10 Stella Red Stella Green

Fri 07 Feb 2025 19:38 Beach Babes Tidal Queens

Fri 07 Feb 2025 20:05 Stella Black 8 Stella White 8

Fri 07 Feb 2025 20:33 Rubber Duckies Water Vibes

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

MAC 1 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 14 Feb 2025 19:10 Stella Red Tidal Queens

Fri 14 Feb 2025 19:38 Stella Black 8 Water Vibes

Fri 14 Feb 2025 20:05 Rubber Duckies Beach Babes

Fri 14 Feb 2025 20:33 Stella Green Stella White 8
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

MAC 1 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 21 Feb 2025 19:10 Water Vibes Beach Babes

Fri 21 Feb 2025 19:38 Stella White 8 Stella Red

Fri 21 Feb 2025 20:05 Tidal Queens Stella Black 8

Fri 21 Feb 2025 20:33 Stella Green Rubber Duckies

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

MAC 1 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 28 Feb 2025 19:10 Tidal Queens Stella Green

Fri 28 Feb 2025 19:38 Stella White 8 Rubber Duckies

Fri 28 Feb 2025 20:05 Water Vibes Stella Red

Fri 28 Feb 2025 20:33 Beach Babes Stella Black 8

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

MAC 1 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 07 Mar 2025 19:10 Stella White 8 Beach Babes
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Fri 07 Mar 2025 19:38 Stella Green Stella Black 8

Fri 07 Mar 2025 20:05 Stella Red Rubber Duckies

Fri 07 Mar 2025 20:33 Tidal Queens Water Vibes

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

MAC 1 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 14 Mar 2025 19:10 Water Vibes Stella White 8

Fri 14 Mar 2025 19:38 Rubber Duckies Tidal Queens

Fri 14 Mar 2025 20:05 Beach Babes Stella Green

Fri 14 Mar 2025 20:33 Stella Black 8 Stella Red

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

MAC 1 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 21 Mar 2025 19:10 Stella Black 8 Rubber Duckies

Fri 21 Mar 2025 19:38 Stella Red Beach Babes

Fri 21 Mar 2025 20:05 Stella Green Water Vibes

Fri 21 Mar 2025 20:33 Stella White 8 Tidal Queens

Round · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025
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MAC 1 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 28 Mar 2025 19:10 Stella Red Stella Green

Fri 28 Mar 2025 19:38 Beach Babes Tidal Queens

Fri 28 Mar 2025 20:05 Stella White 8 Stella Black 8

Fri 28 Mar 2025 20:33 Rubber Duckies Water Vibes
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